
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Num. 

7 

111 

81 

11 

16 

13 

47 

27 

31 

71 

Nome 

Bla Bla Bla 

Palombizio Vilio Maria 

Carratelli Crhistian 

Mattei Francesco 

David Stefano 

Pellegrino Alessandro 

Scimia Viola 

Spiezio Samuele 

Giombini Flavio 

Squillace Giuliano 

Classe 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

Nel Giro 

9 

9 

5 

9 

7 

8 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Tempo Migliore 

50.672 

50.893 

51.402 

51.750 

51.808 

51.834 

51.899 

Diff 

0.221 

0.730 

1.078 

1.136 

1.162 

1.227 

Secondo migliore 

50.821 

50.903 

51.479 

51.782 

51.965 

51.942 

52.188 

Secondo  giro 

7 

8 

6 

5 

8 

7 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 06/10/2019 08.48.01 

D.S.C. Michele Di Orazio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2019 

60 S. BABY 

WARM UP 

Prove (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 8:39:03 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

06/10/2019 08:40 


